— 2_5/8 REV DATE CHANGE DESCRIPTION MOD.BY | CK1 |CK2
1-5 /8 M10 x 1.5 BOLTS B |08/07/2003|CHANGED HUB LENGTH 7S | HM |ReH
5/8 —— TORQUE 29-33 FT.LBS 2-61/64
7/32 — ——" SAE ”B” 2-BOLT MOUNT I (- M8x1.25 TAP 2 HOLES
4.00 DIA PUMP PILOT ~ J
> (2) 1/2—13 TAPPED HOLES M12 x 1.0 TAP THRU
EQ. SPACED ON 5.75 B.C. - 1.195 DIA S’FACE
SENSOR HOLE 6-1/4
SEE VIEW B
|| PUMP
1 OR
' MOTOR
- 1.810 PUMP
A SHAFT 13-3/8
N T T— 123207-06
SPLINE DATA \_
N 11 TEETH M8 x 1.25
DAY TORQUE 13—15
—b‘c b
S 77| 16/32 DP. FT LBS.
miN/ (/4 30" P.A.
> L_I".770 MAJOR
e % 6-21/32
NG
ﬁ;ﬂ &} M8 x 1.25
TORQUE 13-15
FT.LBS. (6) PL
HEN| /
| 7/16 17/32, 2 PL — | — UP TO 50 HP
1-1/2 4-7/8 4-7/8 9 |952111 BOLT KIT 1
778 Lb _ 8 | PURCHASE 5/16 DIA x 1/2 DOWEL PIN 2
9-3/4 7 |952088-02 HOUSING 1
Al 1=3/4 |1 6 801912 GREASE 1
236 / 5 |HP—1125-S—32 |HUBBARD PLUG 1
- = M8 x 1.25 BOLTS TORQUE , 4 123206-01 STEEL RIVET 6
(6mm) _L (2~186) _ 20-25 FT.LBS. ;?ggli;Nf ASSY 3 |H52500 NEOPRENE INSERT 6
56mm 2 |123207-06 COUPLING HUB 1
2 440 1 [124118-02 FLYWHEEL PLATE 1
—— . —— . SYMBOLS DET. PART NUMBER ‘ DESCRIPTION ‘ ary.
(62mm) NOTES: = SSmess > Srawe Hﬁs
4.125 1. HOUSING FOR KUBOTA ENGINES L RN CTiEAwSt seiorED
D-905, D1005—-B, D1105-B, 2 wamen % wwomom S worAcTURIG W, ®
ANGLE +1/2"
V1205-8, V1305-B AND V1505-B :’3 ?E%"z”%ﬁiw FracTon 21752 | UBOTA -05 SERIES FLYWHEEL COUPLING ASSY
Al .00 +.01 [r—
s B 15 T FROPERTY O TS MG MG D e 2. USE FURNISHED TEXACO 1912 SRl f -
COPIED, LOANED OR OTHERWISE DISPOSED OF, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY. COUPLING GREASE ON BOTH MALE - - W DRAWING NO.
B S R R S B WA AND FEMALE SPLINE. s P | MASOT B 952002
STAMP OR MARK DRAWING NO. RJH SHEET OF REV.

COPYRIGHT ©2000-2006 by Hayes Manufacturing, Inc.

08/07/2006 04:22:52 PM



